


















BONITA

VILLAGE

STARDUST

VISTA MONTANA

(UNIT 3)

LA

BUSINESS ADDN

(UNIT 9)

(UNIT 4)

SKIES

(UNIT 5)

CLIFFORD-MULLINS

LA MIRADA ADDN

ACRES

MA
NZ

AN
A M

AN
ORPARK

BROAD

H E D

SKIES

AZUL

VILLA ROSA TOWNHOMES

DELLWOOD

SIERRA

DELMAR

EAGLETON

LA

SU
BD

FO
WL

ER
S

STARDUST

LA

TERRACE

STARDUST

CASA

(UNIT 2)

(UN
IT 7

)

(UNIT 8)

WILSON

JOLLA

ADDN

SKIES
(UNIT 6)

PLAZA
EAST

CONDOMINIUM

SANDIA HIGH SCHOOL

COMPLEX ADDN

LA MIRADA
TOWNHOMES

BELLROSE

ALC
AZ

AR

RD

SIERRA AZUL

LA MIRADA

AV

ST

ST

ST

RD

ST

DR

DR

ST

AV

AV

HENDRIX

PEN
NS

YLV
AN

IA

DELLWOOD
RD

NATALIE

DRAINAGE & UTILITY EASEMENT

DE
L M

AR

NATALIE

HARWOOD

VERANDA

ST

VEGAS

CARRIVEAU

ST

PLAZA

TEXAS

NEW

COMANCHE AV

ER
IC

GL
AD

DE
N

AV

PICKARD

AV

NEVADA

BLV
D

RD

RH
OD

E IS
LA

ND

VER
MO

NT

AV

AV

BONITA ST

ST

RD

AV

AV

HARWOOD

AV

RD

TEN
NE

SSE
E

ELN
A

ST

CT
CT

PL

PICKARD

STA
RD

US
T

ST

ST

CH
AM

A

DE
LLW

OO
D

JAR
DIN

 PL
AZA

CO
MANCHE

ST

CT

VERANDA

CANDELARIA

ST

BONITA

DELLWOOD

ST

PALO DURO

JEN
NIF

ER

TEX
AS

ST

AV

CT

BELLROSE

CT

DEL MAR

DRAINAGE & UTILITY EASEMENT

LAS

AV

UT
AH

ST

UT
AH

AZTEC

PL

GLADDEN

OTTAWA

ST

CT

R.I.

ST

RD

CT

PIC
KAR

D

TERRY

CT

DR

AV
EDWINA

ST

SIERRA AZUL

INMAN

ST

MONTEREY EAST

LA PALOMITA

ED
WI

NA

AV

ST
ST

RD CT

CT

JULIE

VER
MO

NT

RD

ST

AV

HARWOOD

EA
SE

ME
NT

BR
EN

DA

ST

BLV
D

CANDELARIA

BRET

STA
RD

US
T

SEMINOLE

ESP
AN

OL
A

EVE

ST

WI
SC

ON
SIN

AV

ST

UT
AH

AV

JULIE

ST

LA CASA

ST

AZTEC

DA
LLA

S

AV

GLADDEN

ST

LA CAMILA

ALC
AZ

AR

ST

BLVD

CT

AZTEC

NO
RM

A

CH
AR

LES
TO

N

RD

HARWOOD

GARY

PICKARD

ST

VIR
GIN

IA

GROMAN

LA CAMILA

AV

LYKES

HAMPSHIRE

RD

PICKARD

RD

STA
RD

US
T

KATHLEEN

SA
N P

AB
LO

LISA

PALO DURO

HERMANSON

CT

PL

RD

CT

LO
UIS

IAN
A

CT

LOS ARBOLES

AV

PL

ST

RD

ST

CT

HILTON

ST

DELAWARE

RD

KIOWA

PEN
NS

YLV
AN

IA

MCNERNEY

COMANCHE

AVENIDA

SHOSHONE

MONTGOMERY

AV
DR

LYKES

WY
OM

ING

RD

AV

DELLWOOD

AZTEC

PENNSYLVANIA LA

CO
NN

ECT

ICUT

VER
MO

NT

VID
A V

ER
DE

 LA

DR

LD-93

LD
-95

SUB STATION

LD-27

EASEMENT

LD-28

19/COMMON AREA

34

24

PARK

40

8

6

A3

14

1

9

29

40

23

15

10

17

10

6

5A

8

8

22

25

1

19

1

4

13E

D2

1E

2D

1

18
1

25

19

31

23

26

1

7

10A

18

20
76

18

1

1

10

16

18

13

10

3
2A1

12

13

19

1

36

17 18

16

27

17

5

1

16

1A

6

30

6B 6A

1 5

3
10

B

2

18

1

14

20

18

1

11

12

6C

B

18

41

30

37

22

18

1

14

9

7

A1

14

23

13B

17

29

1

8

34

12

13

19

27

42

4

12

30

7

22

16

40

33

3

4

1

32

C

24

6

1

B

18

10

1

11 24

17

25

15 SHEPHERD

1

30

6

23

35

10

22

16

B1

9

12

27

A4-1A

A1

5

1A

1

5

13

1

9

1

29

2

14

5

1

1

25

23

9

A

18

F

10

1

B2

1

13

34

35

28

1

21

1

1

8

16

10

32

28

A5

15

5

1

23

N

14

6C

C1

7

33

1

1

14

E2

18

4

4

10

10

9

7

8A

18

4

15

2C

1

38

LIGHT

10

7

1

C2

39

24

7

10

17

A1

39

1 18

9

7

1

1

38

30

2

6

11

21

9

2

16

9

15
18

17

27

15
3

16

7

9

V-77-12

1

4

7

27

36

CHURCH

1

6

22

12

21

11B

12

1C

8

8

9

3

9

9

1

10

7

1

24

1

SCHOOL

5A

1

2

38

H

V-7
6-2

6

3C

27

14

24

10

5

14

18

1

6

39

2

1

17

9

5

8

18

36

3

18

D3

45

7

3

10

1

23

31

11A

15

1

8

26

11

8

25

15

29

26

12

6A

20

A1

12

8

1

6

5

1

8

22

11

8
31

21

1

2B

26

A

14

1

1

8C2

7

24

26A

1

1

20

1

1713

27
16

B1

16

26

15

27

25

4
5

4C

12

11

1

17

16

21

14

VA
C 8

0-1
971

21

32

15

13

13

A1

18

15

23

10

12

28

9

M

21

24

8

2

21

1

33

2

1

22

1

1A

11

LUTHERAN

COMANCHE

37

8

STARDUST
SKIES

28

I

12

22

20

1

1

10

10

1

G

17

4

4

32

1

12A

14
1

15

19

16

49

20

36

30

17

11

1

28

18

9

1

1

25

22

8

1

18

15

19

2

5A

PARK

A

28

1

13

4A1

47

3
12

VO
 23

86

7

1

13

1B

17

17

18

1

13
10

A

36

26

12

47

1

11

17

10

10

2

16

14

1

A

5C

1

26

9

ELEMENTARY

A

14

12

19

22

13

15

8C1

8

14

1

14

10

1

19

1

28

1

37

20

C

26

4

10

2

5

14

12

23

1

5

9

13

F

26

4

12

33

1

1

5

12

43

9

1

29

1

24

1

17

1

21

15

1A

1A

9

12

27

2C

D2

33

14

23

23

6

21

17

C
B

LD-72-395

C

B1
A1

B
A

12

1

A2

A4-2A

4A

6

3

A

A

8-P1 9-P1

16-P11-P1

13

RACHEL

A1F
LD70188

LD-72-355

SP77-60

LD-72-186

LD-71-396

SP-89-262

SP-85-107

LD
-73

-14
4

1001124

SP-90-183

S-7
7-6

S P - - - - - 8 1 - - - - - 5 7

SP-80-279

LD-72-505

1001419

SP-85-244

-65
SP-82

LD-71-437

SP
-83

-33
SP

-84
-24

9

SP-76-418

LD-70-54

SP
-75

-58

LD-72-362

SP-85-63

SP98-177

LD-70-209

SP-80-28

-54

SP-87-278

SP-79-494

SP-90-32

SP-84-448

LD
--

---
---

--6
8-

--
---

---
-2

7

SP-76-305

SP-90-31

SP
-81

-32
7

SP-76-339

1000425

LD
-23

SP
-79

-45
3

SP-76-97

SP-87-97

SP
-75

-31
1

SP81

SP-88-354

LD-73-208

1007018
SP-76-440

SP-78-393

1008930

1008844

1008844

100
309

5

1003095

SP
-79

-47
0

!(12

!(28

!(20

!(14

!(25

!(8

!(10

!(3

!(8

!(12

!(16

!(27

!(40

!(13

!(2

!(5

!(21

!(5A

!(7

!(C

!(18A

!(11

!(9

!(6

!(1

!(25

!(G

!(1

!(6

!(B

!(5

!(3

!(27

!(2

!(J
!(42

!(38

!(6

!(17A

!(19

!(26

!(B

!(E

!(8

!(A

!(9

!(11

!(16A

!(10

!(22

!(7

!(41

!(4

!(1

!(11

!(3

!(5

!(14

!(3A

!(32

!(1A

!(D

!(28

!(5

!(3!(2

!(4A

!(23

!(4

!(4B

!(F

!(2

!(7

!(K

!(2

!(9

!(17C

!(A

!(8

!(A

!(7

!(24

!(7!(19B

!(2

!(18

!(L

!(4

!(17

!(1

!(33

!(10

!(39

!(26

!(1

!(2

!(H

!(9

!(6

!(6

!(41

!(15

MX-T

R-1B
MX-M MX-MR-MH MX-LMX-L

MX-L
MX-M

MX-L

MX-MNR-PO-C

R-1C

R-T

R-1
C

MX-L

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-T

R-1C

R-1C

MX-L

R-MH

R-1CR-1C

R-1C

R-1D
R-1D

R-1C

R-1C

R-1D

MX-L

R-T

R-1C

MX-M

MX-L

R-1C

R-1C

R-1D

R-1D

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C
PD

MX-M

R-1D

R-ML

R-1D

R-1D

MX-M

R-1
CR-1D

MX-M

R-1C

R-1C

MX-L

R-1C
R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

MX-L

R-MH

R-T

R-1D

R-1D

R-T

R-1D

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-1
C

R-1C
R-1D

R-1D

R-MH

R-T

R-ML

NR-PO-A

R-1C

R-1D

R-1D R-1DR-1D

R-1C

R-1
C

MX-T
R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-1D R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-1D

R-1C

R-1C

R-1D
R-1D

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-1D

MX-L

R-1C
R-1C

R-1C

R-1D

R-1D
R-1D

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

MX-M
MX-M

MX-T

MX-L

MX-L

MX-L

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C

R-1C R-1C

MX-TR-MH

R-1CR-1C R-1CR-1C
R-1C

R-1
C R-1C R-1C R-1C

MX-L

MX
-L

R-1
B

R-1B

R-1C

R-1D

R-MH

R-1C

R-1D

R-1C

R-ML

PD

Zone Atlas Page:G-19-Z

The Zone Districts and Overlay Zones
are established by the

Integrated Development Ordinance (IDO).

IDO Zoning information as of May 17, 2018

IDO Zone Atlas
May 2018

For more details about the Integrated Development Ordinance visit: http://www.cabq.gov/planning/codes-policies-regulations/integrated-development-ordinance
107 1915 16 17 18 20 21 22 238 141312119654

P

J

Q

S

U

T

M

C

N

K

L

G

H

F

E

D

B

A

R

C

E

B

A

D

N

K

L

M

Q

P

G

H

J

F

R

S

T

U

32

§̈¦40

§̈¦25

Rio
 Gran

de

Gray Shading
Represents Area Outside
of the City Limits ±

ØØØØ

Ø Ø Ø

Ø Petroglyph National Monument
Areas Outside of City Limits
Airport Protection Overlay (APO) Zone
Character Protection Overlay (CPO) Zone
Historic Protection Overlay (HPO) Zone
View Protection Overlay (VPO) Zone

Easement VV

V
V V V V

V Escarpment

0 500 1,000250
Feet

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line

Kristl
Line



  
   

Tim Keller, Mayor                  
Sarita Nair, CAO       
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Date: 
 
SUBJECT: ALBUQUERQUE ARCHAEOLOGICAL ORDINANCE—Compliance Documentation  
Case Number(s): PR-2019-002309, PS-2019-00029, SD-2019-00221, SD-219-00223, SD-2019-00227 

SI-2019-00414, PS-2021-00014 
Agent: Tierra West, LLC    
Applicant:  M&M CO  
Legal Description:  LT 1-A-1 PLAT FOR LOTS 1-A-1 and 5-A-1 
Zoning: MX-M 
Acreage: 15.1868  
Zone Atlas Page(s): G-19-Z 
 
CERTIFICATE OF NO EFFECT:  Yes ____    No _____  
 
CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL:   Yes ____   No _____  
 
TREATMENT PLAN REVIEW:    
DISCOVERY: 
 
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION: 
 
SITE VISIT:  
 
RECOMMENDATION(S):  
 
 
SUBMITTED:      SUBMITTED TO: 
        Russell Brito, Planning Manager 

_______________   _________   City of Albuquerque Planning Department  
Douglas H. M. Boggess, MA, RPA                  Date       
Senior Principal Investigator        
Acting City Archaeologist  
Lone Mountain Archaeological Services, Inc.  
 

City of Albuquerque 
P.O. Box 1293 Albuquerque, New Mexico  87103 

Planning Department  
David Campbell, Director 


